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Aurochild Internatiohal School

Genius Garden

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. /| E-mail :aurochild@gmail.com

©

04142 - 273350

94870 86431

Date :

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

GRADE i to XII

April — 2021 { Month of the Harvest)

01.04.21 Thursday -
02.04.21 Friday Holiday {(Ram Navami)
03.04.21 Saturday -
04.04.21 Sunday Holiday
05.04.21 Monday -
06.04.21 Tuesday Holiday (Mahavir Jayanthi)
07.04.21 Wednesday World Health Day
08.04.21 Thursday -

] Academic Year (2021 — 2022) Starts
09.04.21 Friday Working Day 1 )
10.04.21 Saturday Holiday { Good Friday)
11.04.21 Sunday Holiday
12.04.21 Monday Working Day 2
13.04.21 Tuesday Holiday (Telugu New Year)
14.04.21 Wednesday Holiday (Tamil New Year)
15.04.21 Thursday Working Day 3 ( World Heritage Day)
16.04.21 Friday Working Day 4
17.04.21 Saturday Holiday
18.04.21 Sunday Holiday
19.04.21 Monday Working Day 5
20.04.21 Tuesday Working Day 6
21.04.21 Wednesday Working Day 7
22.04.21 Thursday Working Day 8 ( World Earth Day)
23.04.21 Friday Working Day 9
24.04.21 Saturday Holiday
25.04.21 Sunday Holiday
26.04.21 Monday Working Day 10
27.04.21 Tuesday Working Day 11
28.04.21 Wednesday Working Day 12
29.04.21 Thursday Working Day 13
30.04.21 Friday

No.

Working Day 14 { World Veterinary Day)

Of working days : 14




Auroch'ild Internatiohal School

Genius Garden
Varakalpet, Cuddalore. /| E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

@ 04142 - 273350
94870 86431

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

Date :

GRADE I to XII

June — 2021 (World Environment Month)

01.06.21

Tuesday Holiday
02.06.21 Wednesday Holiday
03.06.21 Thursday Holiday
04.06.21 Friday Holiday
05.06.21 Saturday Holiday { World Envircnment Day)
06.06.21 Sunday . Holiday
07.06.21 Monday Working Day 1 (School Reopens )
08.06.21 Tuesday Working Day 2 {World Ocean Day)
09.06.21 Wednesday Working Day 3
10.06.21 Thursday Working Day 4
11.06.21 Friday Working Day 5
12.06.21 Saturday Virtual Shti/r&wolr—:;sgt’;:y((élass Party)
13.06.21 Sunday Holiday
14.06.21 Monday Working Day 7 { World Blood Donor Day)
15.06.21 Tuesday Working Day 8
16.06.21 Wednesday Working Day 9
17.06.21 Thursday Working Day 10 ( Punctuality Day)
18.06.21 Friday Working Day 11
19.06.21 Saturday Working Day 12
20.06.21 Sunday Holiday ( Father’s Day)
Working Day 13
21.06.21 Manday (International Yoga Day Celibra‘(cion / World Music Day)
22.06.21 Tuesday Working Day 14
23.06.21 Wednesday Working Day 15
24.06.21 Thursday Working Day 16
25.06.21 Friday Working Day 17
26.06.21 Saturday Holiday
27.06.21 Sunday Holiday
28.06.21 Monday Working Day 18
29.06.21 Tuesday Working Day 19
30.06.21 Wednesday Working Day 20

No.

Of working days : 20
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Aurochlld International School

Genius Garden

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

GRADE | to Xl Date :
July — 2021 ( world Population Month )
01.07.21 Thursday Working Day 1 ( National Doctor’s Day)
02.07.21 Friday Working Day 2
03.07.21 Saturday Working Day 3
04.07.21 Sunday Holiday
05. 07.21 Monday Working Day 4
06.07.21 Tuesday Working Day 5
07.07.21 Wednesday Working Day 6
08.07.21 Thursday Working Day 7
09.07.21 Friday Working Day 8
Virtual Shem li-Fest’21 ( Heritage Temples)
10.07.21 Saturday Working Day 9
11.07.21 Sunday Holiday
Unit Test- | Begins (IX to X1i)
12.07.21 Monday Waorking Day 10
Unit Test- |
13.07.21 Tuesday Working Day 11
Unit Test- |
15. 07:21 Wednesday Working Day 12 {Car Festival )
Unit Test- |
15.67.21 Thursday Working Day 13 (Dharshanam)
) Unit Test- |
16.07.21 Friday Working Day 14
Unit Test- 1 Ends (IX to X1i)
17.07.21 Saturday Working Day 15
18.07.21 Sunday Holiday
, Unit Test- | Begins (I to VIil)
19.07.21 Monday Working Day 16
Unit Test- |
. 07. d .
20.07.21 Tuesday Working Day 17
21.07.21 Wednesday Bakrid - Holiday
Unit Test- |
22.07.21 Thursd :
7 Hragay Working Day 18
. Unit Test- |
23.07.21 ‘F
3 2 riday Working Day 19
Unit Test- | Ends
.07.21 S d
24.07.2 aturday Working Day 20
25.07.21 Sunday Holiday
26. 07.21 Monday Working Day 21
27.07.21 Tuesday Working Day 22
28.07.21 Wednesday Working Day 23
29.07.21 Thursday Working Day 24 ( International Tiger Day)
30.07.21 Friday Working Day 25
PFM for Grade | to VIII
31.07.21 Saturqay Working Day 26
No. Of working days : 26
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Auroéhild International School

Genius Garden

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 :

©

04142 - 273350
94870 86431

GRADE | to XII Date :
August — 2021 ( Month of Patriotism)
01.08.21 Sunday Holiday
02.08.21 Monday Working Day 1
03.08.21 Tuesday Working Day 2
04.08.21 Wednesday Working Day 3
05.08.21 Thursday Working Day 4
06.08.21 Friday Working Day 5
07.08.21 Saturday Working Day 6
08.08.21 Sunday Holiday
Periodic Test - I Begins (IX to Xil)
09.08.21 Monday Working Day 7
Periodic Test -1
10.08.21 Tuesday Working Day 8
Periodic Test -1
11.08.21 Wednesday Working Day 9
Periadic Test - 1|
120521 Thursday Working Day 10 { International Youth Day)
. Periodic Test -1
13.08.21 Friday Working Day 11
. Periodic Test - 1 Ends (IX to XIf)
14.08.21 Saturday Virtual Shem-Fest' 21- 11
Working Day 12
15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day Holiday
16. 08.21 Monday Working Day 13
17.08.21 Tuesday Working Day 14
18.08.21 Wednesday Working Day 15
19.08.21 Thursday Working Day 16 { World Photography Day)
20.08.21 Friday Holiday (Moharam)
21.08.21 Saturday Working Day 17
22.08.21 Sunday Holiday
23.08.21 Monday Periodic Test - I Begins (I ta VIII)
Working Day 18
Periodic Test -1
24.08.21 Tuesday Working Day 19
25.08.21 Wednesday Perlodig Test -
Working Day 20
Periodic Test -1
26.08.21 Thursday Working Day 21
' . Periodic Test - |
27.08.21 Friday Working Day 22
28.08.21 Saturday Periadic Test - | Ends (I to VIII)
29.08.21 Sunday Holiday { National Sports Day)
30.08.21 Monday Holiday {Krishna Jayanthi)
31.08.21 Tuesday Working Day 23
L No. Of working days : 23
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Aurochild International School

©

Genius Garden

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

04142 - 273350
94870 86431

GRADE [ to XlI

Date :

September — 2021 ( International Literacy Month)

01.09.21 Wednesday Working Day 1
02.09.21 Thursday Working Day 2
03.09.21 Friday Working Day 3
04.09.21 Saturday Working Day 4
05.09.21 Sunday Holiday ( Teacher’s Day)
06.09.21 Monday Working Day 5
07.09.21 Tuesday Working Day 6
08.09.21 Wednesday Working Day 7
09.09.21 Thursday Working Day 8
10.09.21 Friday Vinayagar Chaturthi
11.09.21 Saturday Holiday
12.09.21 Sunday Holiday
13.09.21 Monday Working Day 9
14.09.21 Tuesday Working Day 10
15.09.21 Wednesday Working Dayll { World Ozone Day) '
16.09.21 Thursday Working Day12
17.09.21 Friday Working Day13
18.09.21 Saturday Holiday
19.09.21 Sunday Holiday
20.09.21 Monday Working Day14
Summative Assessment | Begins (IX To XlI
21.02.21 Tuesday Working Day15 ( International Day of Peac<)a)
9. 09.91 Wedriesday Summative Assessment |
U Working Day16
53, 09.21 Thirsday Summative Assessment |
T Working Dayl17
. Summative Assessment |
24.09.21 Friday Working Day18
25.09.21 Saturday Holiday
26.09.21 Sunday Holiday
Summative Assessment | Ends (IX to Xll)
27.09.21 Monday Summative Assessment | Begins (i to V)
Working Day 19
Summative Assessment |
28.09.21 Tuesday Waorking Day 20
Summative Assessment |
29.09.21 Wednesday Working Day 21
30‘09.2'1 Thursday Summative Assessment |

Working Day 22

No.

Of working days : 22




Aurochild International School

Genius Garden

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

Date :
GRADE I to XlI

October — 2021 { Month for Gratitude)

Summative Assessment |

01.10.21 Friday Working Day 1

summative Assessment |
02.10.21 Saturday Working Day 2

( GandhiJayanthi / international Day of Non-Violence)

03.10.21 Sunday Holiday '

Summative Assessment |
04.10.21 Mongiay Working Day 3 { World Animal Welfare Day)

Summative Assessment |
05.10.21 Tuesday Working Day 4

Summative Assessment | Ends (I to Vill)
08.10.21 Wednesday Working Day 5 { World Food Security Day)
07.10.21 Thursday Working Day 6.
08.10.21 Friday Working Day 7 ( Indian Air Force Day)
PFM I
09.10.21 Satu_rday Working Day 8
10.10.21 Sunday Holiday {National Post Day)
11.10.21 Monday Working Day 9 { International Girl Child Day)
12.10.21 Tuesday Working Day 10
13.10.21 Wednesday Working Day 11
14.10.21 Thursday Saraswathi Pooja — Holiday
15.10.21 Friday Vijayadhasami - Holiday
16.10.21 Saturday Holiday ( World Food Day)
17.10.21 Sunday Holiday
18.10.21 Monday Working Day 12
19.10.21 Tuesday Working Day 13 { Milad —U- Nabi)
20.10.21 Wednesday Working Day 14 { World Statistics Day)
21.10.21 Thursday Working Day 15
22.10.21 Friday Working Day 16
23.10.21 Saturday Working Day 17
24.10.21 Sunday Holiday
25.10.21 Monday Working Day 18
26.10.21 Tuesday Working Day 19
27.10.21 Wednesday Working Day 20
28.10.21 Thursday Working Day 21
29.10.21 Friday Working Day 22
30.10.21 Saturday Working Day 23
Holiday

31.10.21 Sunday Rastriya Ekta Diwas (In memory of Sardar Patel),

No.

‘National Integration Day ( In memory of Indira Gandhi)

Of working days : 23

@ 04142 - 273350
94870 86431
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Aurochild International School

Genius Garden
Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

Date :
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

GRADE I to XII
November — 2021 ( Month for Children)
01.11.21 Monday Working Day 1
02.11.21 Tuesday Working Day 2
03.11.21 Wednesday Diwali- Holiday
04.11.21 Thursday Diwali- Holiday
05.11.21 Friday . Diwali- Holiday
06.11.21 Saturday Holiday
07.11.21 Sunday Holiday
08.11.21 Monday Working Day 3
09.11.21 Tuesday Working Day 4
10.11.21 Wednesday Working Day 5
11.11.21 Thursday Working Day 6
12.11.21 Friday Working Day 7
13.11.21 Saturday Working Day 8
14.11.21 Sunday Holiday ( Children’s Day)
Periodic Test - Il Begins (IX to Xl

15.11.21 Monday Working Day 9 )

Periodic Test -1l
16.11.21 Tuesday Working Day 10

Periodic Test - 11
17.11.21 Wednesday Working Day 11

(World Student Day / National Journalism Day)
Periodic Test - Il Ends (IX to XII)
18.11.21 Thursday Working Day 12
19.11.21 Friday Working Day 13
20.11.21 Saturday Working Day 14
Holida
s Sunday ( World Television Day / V\\'lorld Fisheries Day)
22.11.21 Monday Working Day 15
23.11.21 Tuesday Working Day 16
24,11.21 Wednesday Working Day 17
25.11.21 Thursday Working Day 18
26.11.21 Friday Working Day 19
27.11.21 Saturday PFM 1l
28.11.21 Sunday Holiday
29.11.21 Monday Working Day 21
30.11.21 Tuesday Working Day 22
No, Of working days : 22
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S Aurochild Internatiohal School

Genius Garden

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. /| E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 Date -
GRADE I to XII
December - 2021 ( Month of Peace and Goodwill)
01.12.21 Wednesday Working Day 1
02.12.21 Thursday Working Day 2 (World Computer Literacy Day )
03.12.21 " Friday Working Day 3
04.12.21 Saturday Working Day 4
05.12.21 Sunday Holiday
06.12.21 Monday Working Day 5
07.12.21 Tuesday " Working Day 6
08.12.21 Wednesday Working Day 7
09.12.21 Thursday Working Day 8
10.12.21 Friday Working Day 9 { Human Right Day)
11.12.21 Saturday Working Day 10 { International Mountain Day}
12.12.21 Sunday Holiday
Summative Assessment Il Begins '

13.12.21 Monday Working Day 11

Summative Assessment I
14.12.21 Tuesday Working Day 12 { International Energy Day)

Summative Assessment Il
15.12.21 Wednesday Working Day 13

Summative Assessment Il
16.12.21 Thursday Working Day 14

. Summative Assessment |

17.12.21 Friday Working Day 15

Summative Assessment Il
18.12.21 Saturday Working Day 16
19.12.21 Sunday Holiday

Summative Assessment Il
20.12.21 Monday Working Day 17

Summative Assessment Il Ends
21.12.21 Tuesday Working Day 18
22.12.21 Wednesday Working Day 19
23.12.21 Thursday Working Day 20 Kisan Divas ( Farmers Day)
24.12.21 Friday Working Day 21
25.12.21 Saturday Christmas - Holiday
26.12.21 Sunday Holiday
27.12.21 Monday Working Day 22
28.12.21 Tuesday Working Day 23
29.12.21 Wednesday Working Day 24 ( International Bio-diversity Day)
30.12.21 Thursday Working Day 25
: Working Day 26
31.12.21 Friday PEM IV
No. Of working days : 26
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Aurochild International School

Genius Garden

.

Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail raurochild@gmail.com

@ 04142 - 273350
94870 86431

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

Date :
GRADE I to XlI
January — 2022 ( Month of Republic)
01.01.22 Saturday New Year - Holiday
02.01.22 Sunday Holiday
03.01.22 Monday Working Day 1
04.01.22 Tuesday Working Day 2
05.01.22 Wednesday Working Day 3
06.01.22 Thursday Working Day 4
07.01.22 Friday Working Day 5
08.01.22 Saturday VirtualSht?m-Fest'Zl I
Working Day 6
09.01.22 Sunday Holiday
10.01.22 Monday Working Day 7 { World Hindi Day)
11.01.22 Tuesday Working Day 8
Working Day 9 ,
12.01.22 « Wednesday ( National Youth Day-Birth iay Z)f Swami Vivekandha)
13.01.22 Thursday Bohi Holiday
14.01.22 Friday Pongal Holiday
15.01.22 Saturday Thiruvalluvar Day — Holiday
16.01.22 Sunday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday
17.01.22 Monday Working Day 10
18.01.22 Tuesday Working Day 11
19.01.22 Wednesday Working Day 12
20.01.22 Thursday Working Day 13
21.01.22 Friday | Working Day 14
22.01.22 Saturday Working Day 15
23.01.22 Sunday Holiday
Unit Test |l Begins
24.01.22 Monday Working Day 16
Unit Test 1l
25.01.22 Tuesday Working Day 17
26.01.22 Wednesday Republic day - Holiday
Unit Test 1l
27.01.22 Thursday Working Day 18
. Unit Test Il Ends
28.01.22 Friday Working Day 19 ( Data Protection Day)
29.01.22 Saturday Working Day 20
’ Holiday (Mahatma Gandhi’s Martyr’s day)
30.01.22 Sunday (World Leprosy Eradication Day)
31.01.22 Monday Working Day 21

No. Of working days : 21




|

%

(-]
%
-4

Aurochild International School

Genius Garden |
Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

04142 - 273350
94870 86431

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 Date :
GRADE I to XII
: February — 2022 ( Month of Health and Bloom)

01.02.22 Tuesday Working Day 1

02.02.22 Wednesday Working Day 2

03.02.22 Thursday Working Day 3

04.02.22 Friday Working Day 4

05.02.22 Saturday Working Day 5

06.02.22 Sunday Holiday

07.02.22 Monday Periodic Test - Il Begins
Working Day 6

08.02.22 Tuesday Periodic Test - I
Working Day 7

09.02.22 Wednesday Periadic Test -Ill
Working Day 8

10.02.22 Thursday Periodic Test - Il Ends
Working Day 9

11.02.22 Friday Working Day 10

12.02.22 Saturday Working Day 11 ( Darwin Day)

13.02.22 Sunday Holiday

14.02.22 Monday Working Day 12

15.02.22 Tuesday Working Day 13

16.02.22 Wednesday Working Day 14

17.02.22 Thursday Working Day 15

18.02.22 Friday Working Day 16

19.02.22 Saturday PFM V

20.02.22 Sunday Holiday { World Day of Social Justice)

21.02.22 Monday Working Day 18

22.02.22 Tuesday Working Day 19

23.02.22 Wednesday Working Day 20

24.02.22 Thursday Working Day 21

25.02.22 Friday Working Day 22 { World Scout Day)

26.02.22 Saturday Working Day 23

27.02.22 Sunday Holiday

28.02.22 Monday Working Day 24 ( National Science Day)

No. Of working days : 24
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Aurochild International School

Genius Garden
Varakalpet, Cuddalore. / E-mail : aurochild@gmail.com

GRADE | to XlI

Date

B March - 2022 ( Month of Colours) -
01.03.22 Tuesday Working Day 1
( Zero Discrimination Day / World Civil Defense Day)
02.03.22 Wednesday Working Day 2 _
03.03.22 Thursday Working Day 3
04.03.22 Friday Working Day 4 ( National Safety Day)
05.03.22 Saturday Working Day 5
06.03.22 Sunday Holiday
07.03.22 Monday Summative Assessment |l Begins
Working Day 6
08.03.22 Tuesday Summative Assessment Il
Working Day 7 ( International Womens Day)
09.03.22 Wednesday Summative Assessment |l|
Working Day 8
10.03.22 Thursday Summative Assessment |ll
Working Day 9
11.03.22 Friday Summative Assessment Il
Working Day 10
12.03.22 Saturday Summative Assessment Il
Working Day 11
13.03.22 Sunday Holiday
14.03.22 Monday - Summative Assessment Ill
Working Day 12
15.03.22 Tuesday Summative Assessment lll
Working Day 13 ( World Consumer Rights Day )
16.03.22 Wednesday Summative Assessment Ill
17.03.22 Thursday Summative Assessment Ill
18.03.22 Friday Summative Assessment lll
19.03.22 Saturday Summative Assessment lll
20.03.22 Sunday Summative Assessment ||
( International Day of Happiness)
21.03.22 Monday Summative Assessment lll
( World Foresty Day / World Poetry Day)
22.03.22 Tuesday Summative Assessment lll
(World Water Day)
23.03.22 Wednesday Summative Assessment Il Ends
( World Meteorological Day)
24.03.22 Thursday Holiday
25.03.22 Friday Holiday
26.03.22 Saturday Hollday
27.03.22 Sunday ~_ Holiday
28.03.22 Monday O ___ Result Declaration
29.03.22 Tuesday Holiday
30.03.22 Wednesday Holiday
31.03.22 Thursday Holiday
No. Of working days : 13




